

ભાગના જે પ્રમાણે પાઠ્ય પોક્કનાં તોલ
અથવા તોલ તાલ.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NR3054-JMP 2018

Executive Engineer

Rural Works Department

Works Division Mahesana

DIVISION

Mahesana SUB-DIVISION

ભોજેશ્વરભાઈ, ઇન્ફ્રાસ્ટ્રક્ચર બટ 144.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1013

2nd and Final Bill

7

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Gaura Tejpurwa path to Pokhar tola Ahr tola tak.					
Agency - Gobardhan dharti Input col Pvt. Ltd.					
Agg No - 09/MR-3054-11/MBD/24-25					
Date of wo - 28-09-24					
Date of completion - 27-06-25					
Actual date of completion - 22-06-25					
Date of measurement:-					

(1) Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulders.

$$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 0.50 \times 0.25 = 90.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 0.50 \times 0.15 = 90.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 3 \times 30.00 \times 0.50 \times 0.15 = 13.50 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 10.00 \times 0.50 \times 0.15 = 1.50 \text{ m}^3$$

$$= 195.00 \text{ m}^3$$

(2) Km Stone - 3 Nos.

(3) 200mm Stone - 05 Nos.

(4) 600mm equi triangle = 09 Nos.

(5) 600mm Circular = 02 Nos.

(6) 600x450mm Rect = 03 Nos.

(7) 900mm octagon = 01 Nos.

(8) Planting of tree

$$2 \times 5 \text{ Nos} = 10 \text{ Nos.}$$

(9) Maintenance board = 01 Nos.

(10) Direction and place identification

$$3 \times 1.20 \times 0.800 = 2.88 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) 900mm Octagon					
01 Nos. @ Rs 8639.33/each Rs					8,639.33
(16) Planting of tree					
10 Nos. @ Rs 1305.10/each Rs					13,051.00
(17) Road marking					
260m ² @ Rs 988.82/m ² Rs					2,57,093.20
(18) Direction and place identification					
2.88m ² @ Rs 15004.88/m ² Rs					43,214.00
					Rs 64,17,898.20
Add 18% Crs. Tax Rs					11,55,222.20
Add 1% L.C. @ Rs					64,179.20
Add S. Fee @ Rs @					7,217.20
					Rs 76,44,514.20
Less 2.25% below Rs					1,70,473.20
					Rs 74,74,041.00
Less previous paid @ Rs					69,36,118.20
					Rs 5,37,923.20

Sumar.
23/06/25
AE

Sharma
23/06/25
JE

Certificate

Work has been completed
as per specification.

Sumar.
23/06/25
AE